
 



AUTUMN TERM 2019 

Wednesday 4th September - Fri 18th October (7 weeks) 7 wks x £3 = £21.00 

Monday 28th October - Wed 20th December  (8 weeks) 8 wks x £3 = £24.00 

    £45.00 

      

SPRING TERM 2020 

Monday 6th January - Friday 14th February (6 weeks) 6 wks x £3 = £18.00 

Monday 24th February to Friday 3rd April (6 weeks) 6 wks x £3 = £18.00 

    £36.00 

      

SUMMER TERM 2020     

Monday 20th April to Friday 22nd May (5 weeks) 5 wks x £3 = £15.00 

Tuesday 2nd June to Friday 17th July (7 weeks) 7 wks x £3 = £21.00 

    £36.00 

When you drop your child/children off at nursery, your £3.00 weekly  

donations will be collected every Wednesday by either Gill or Faith. If your 

child does not attend on a Wednesday we will be available to collect any 

other day in the office. 

 

Alternatively you can pay the weekly donations in bulk via our online    

payment system. Please ask for further details if you wish to pay the  

donations online.  If you are registered for tax free childcare, the             

donations can be paid vis this system also. 

 

Your weekly donations make a huge difference and help us provide your 

children with lots of activities and events (*as seen overleaf*)... 


